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TGL HADIR DOSEN 

JUMLAH 

MHS   
IJIN 

No. MATERI 

JUMLAH 

MHS 
HADIR 

SKS SESI KE 

21-09-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

1 Topik 2 35 0 3 1 

30-09-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

2 Topik 1 38 0 3 2 

06-10-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

3 Topik 4 36 0 3 3 

13-10-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

4 Topik 4 36 0 3 4 

21-10-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

5 
Topik 4 Membentuk Kelompok dan Grup 
whatsapp 

36 0 3 5 

28-10-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

6 Topik 3 37 0 3 6 

03-11-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

7 Topik 2 35 0 3 7 

16-11-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

8 UTS 39 0 3 8 

01-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

9 Topik 4 34 0 3 9 

08-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

10 Topik 3 33 0 3 10 

16-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

11 Topik 4 34 0 3 11 

23-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

12 Topik 3 33 0 3 12 

30-12-2020 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

13 Topik 2 31 0 3 13 

05-01-2021 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

14 Topik 4 37 0 3 14 

12-01-2021 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

15 Topik 3 34 0 3 15 

25-01-2021 
1. 0110100804 - Dr. Sugito Efendi, 
S.E.,M.Si. 

16 UAS 39 0 3 16 
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JUMLAH 
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163112340250035 M. Heris Prasetyan 1 11 0 

163112340250215 Gery Santoso 2 11 0 

163112340250233 Muhamad Raka Rifqi Nugraha 3 13 0 

173112340250006 Ria Priyanti 4 16 0 

173112340250011 Tisya Rahmayanti 5 16 0 

173112340250021 Syafira Putri Adiny 6 15 0 

173112340250026 Unggul Triwibowo 7 15 0 

173112340250027 Maharani Ayu Pratiwi 8 16 0 

173112340250093 Sri Rahayu 9 16 0 

173112340250106 Alfarizi Sarjah 10 13 0 

173112340250114 Agha Wicaksana 11 16 0 

173112340250128 Dita Amanda Letitia 12 3 0 

173112340250131 Defri Gema Ramadhan 13 15 0 

173112340250134 Ayu Safitri 14 15 0 

173112340250147 Alfin Trianto 15 16 0 

173112340250148 Intan Mutia Sari 16 15 0 
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173112340250153 Mochamad Amrirulloh 17 16 0 

173112340250155 Muhamad Alghi Fary 18 16 0 

173112340250175 Akto Khanafi Ghozali 19 16 0 

173112340250181 Muhammad Iqbal Ferdyanto 20 13 0 

173112340250196 Jeremia Jorgi 21 15 0 

173112340250200 Qorilia riska ariani 22 16 0 

173112340250207 Muhammad Fikri Guntur Ardiansyah 23 16 0 

173112340250216 Rendi Indra Kurniawan 24 16 0 

173112340250235 Puspa Setyaningsih 25 16 0 

173112340250266 Nuraini Puspita Sari 26 16 0 

173112340250284 Andre Afriana 27 16 0 

173112340250299 Nur Fitri Syahara 28 16 0 

173112340250317 Tri Cahyo Wahyu Prakoso 29 15 0 

173112340250327 Miftakul Jannah 30 16 0 

173112340250331 Mutia Ahyani 31 16 0 

173112340250355 Skolastika Febryanti Wanggur 32 15 0 
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173112340250362 Varah Fauziah 33 15 0 

173112340270390 Nurhasanah Irawanda 34 15 0 

173112340270391 Nidya Oktiyani 35 16 0 

173112340270393 Matius Wonda 36 6 0 

183112340250507 Sitti Abidaturrahman 37 13 0 

183112340270571 Yulita Ardes 38 16 0 

193402526237 MUHAMMAD AFIFUDDIN 39 14 0 
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KOMPONEN NILAI 
No. NPM Nama Mahasiswa Sikap/ 

Perilaku Tugas UAS 
Nilai 

Akhir 
Nilai 

Huruf UTS Tugas 2 

(UAS) 
Tugas 1 

(UTS) 

   163112340250035    M. Heris Prasetyan 1 75 72.00 77 75.97 B+ 78 70 75 

   163112340250215    Gery Santoso 2 75 72.00 77 75.97 B+ 78 70 75 

   163112340250233    Muhamad Raka Rifqi Nugraha 3 77 73.50 79 76.83 B+ 77 70 77 

   173112340250006    Ria Priyanti 4 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250011    Tisya Rahmayanti 5 82 73.00 80 77.97 A- 78 70 77 

   173112340250021    Syafira Putri Adiny 6 80 78.00 79 78.55 A- 78 79 77 

   173112340250026    Unggul Triwibowo 7 80 80.00 80 80.0 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250027    Maharani Ayu Pratiwi 8 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250093    Sri Rahayu 9 82 78.00 80 79.22 A- 78 80 77 

   173112340250106    Alfarizi Sarjah 10 77 77.00 78 77.78 A- 78 78 77 

   173112340250114    Agha Wicaksana 11 82 78.00 80 79.22 A- 78 80 77 

   173112340250128    Dita Amanda Letitia 12 50 0.00 77 54.45 D 75 0 0 

   173112340250131    Defri Gema Ramadhan 13 80 78.00 79 78.55 A- 78 79 77 

   173112340250134    Ayu Safitri 14 80 38.00 79 68.68 B- 78 0 77 

   173112340250147    Alfin Trianto 15 82 40.00 80 70.2 B- 80 0 80 

   173112340250148    Intan Mutia Sari 16 80 73.00 79 77.43 A- 78 70 77 

   173112340250153    Mochamad Amrirulloh 17 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250155    Muhamad Alghi Fary 18 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250175    Akto Khanafi Ghozali 19 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

Jakarta, 27/02/2021 

Dosen Penguji, 

 

 

 

Dr. Sugito Efendi, S.E.,M.Si. 
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KOMPONEN NILAI 
No. NPM Nama Mahasiswa Sikap/ 

Perilaku Tugas UAS 
Nilai 

Akhir 
Nilai 

Huruf UTS Tugas 2 

(UAS) 
Tugas 1 

(UTS) 

   173112340250181    Muhammad Iqbal Ferdyanto 20 78 72.00 78 76.63 B+ 78 70 75 

   173112340250196    Jeremia Jorgi 21 80 78.00 79 78.55 A- 78 79 77 

   173112340250200    Qorilia riska ariani 22 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250207    Muhammad Fikri Guntur Ardiansyah 23 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250216    Rendi Indra Kurniawan 24 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250235    Puspa Setyaningsih 25 82 78.00 80 79.22 A- 78 80 77 

   173112340250266    Nuraini Puspita Sari 26 82 75.00 80 78.95 A- 80 70 80 

   173112340250284    Andre Afriana 27 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250299    Nur Fitri Syahara 28 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250317    Tri Cahyo Wahyu Prakoso 29 80 75.00 80 78.75 A- 80 70 80 

   173112340250327    Miftakul Jannah 30 82 75.00 80 78.95 A- 80 70 80 

   173112340250331    Mutia Ahyani 31 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340250355    Skolastika Febryanti Wanggur 32 80 80.00 79 79.65 A- 80 80 80 

   173112340250362    Varah Fauziah 33 80 75.00 79 78.4 A- 80 70 80 

   173112340270390    Nurhasanah Irawanda 34 80 79.00 79 79.53 A- 80 79 80 

   173112340270391    Nidya Oktiyani 35 82 80.00 80 80.2 A 80 80 80 

   173112340270393    Matius Wonda 36 60 67.00 77 49.83 D 0 60 75 

   183112340250507    Sitti Abidaturrahman 37 77 73.00 78 76.65 B+ 78 70 76 

   183112340270571    Yulita Ardes 38 82 73.00 80 77.97 A- 78 70 77 

Jakarta, 27/02/2021 

Dosen Penguji, 

 

 

 

Dr. Sugito Efendi, S.E.,M.Si. 
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Dicetak Tanggal : 27 February 2021 10:05:30

KOMPONEN NILAI 
No. NPM Nama Mahasiswa Sikap/ 

Perilaku Tugas UAS 
Nilai 

Akhir 
Nilai 

Huruf UTS Tugas 2 

(UAS) 
Tugas 1 

(UTS) 

   193402526237    MUHAMMAD AFIFUDDIN 39 77 78.00 77 77.68 A- 78 78 79 

Jakarta, 27/02/2021 

Dosen Penguji, 

 

 

 

Dr. Sugito Efendi, S.E.,M.Si. 
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